
 

Amendment No. 1 
 

 

SRM e-Tender No.: T-1763/MSETCL/CO/DC&M/D&T/SS-Pretender (RFx No. 6000000350). 

Name : Pilot project of establishment of MSETCL IEC61850 learning center& Product 

Validation Lab at Airoli 

The bidders are requested to read : 

Following amendment in important dates is a follows: 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars 

Existing 

important dates 
Revised important dates 

1 Starting Date of downloading  10.10.2017 10.10.2017 

2 Price of bid document  Rs.5,000/- + Tax Rs.5,000/- + Tax 

3 
Last date and time for  submission 

of bid  

13.11.2017 at 

13.00 Hrs 
13.11.2017 at 13.00 Hrs 

4 Date of Pre bid Meeting & Venue  
13.10.2017 at 

15.00 Hrs 
25.10.2017 at 15.00 Hrs 

5 Last date for submission of Queries  
23.10.2017 at 

15.00 Hrs 
27.10.2017 at 15.00 Hrs 

6 
Date and time for opening of 

techno- commercial bid  

13.11.2017 at 

15.00 Hrs 
13.11.2017 at 15.00 Hrs 

7 
Date and time for opening of price 

bid of qualified bidders  

Will be informed 

later 
Will be informed later 

 

 All other contents remains unchanged. The bidders are requested to check the details on our 

website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

    

  Chief Engineer 

        (Design, Contracts & Monitoring) 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

